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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc   -3,314,547,929.47        -78,533.78        -78,533.78
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -14,734,607.57           -349.12        -78,882.90
010005 16020600     G 010100 16020900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      382,200,000.00          9,055.72        -69,827.18
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,329,146.28            576.45        -69,250.73
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,538,948.75            368.17        -68,882.56
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,802,794.00            208.57        -68,673.99
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,463,868,069.57        105,765.39         37,091.40
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -23,322,020.13           -552.59         36,538.81
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      211,422,522.52          5,009.38         41,548.19
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,175,213,558.21         27,845.11         69,393.30
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       85,568,139.12          2,027.42         71,420.72
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .91                           71,420.72
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -11,927,496.21           -282.60         71,138.12
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,884,869.02             68.35         71,206.47
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,306,799.87            338.98         71,545.45
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,024,351.46            616.61         72,162.06
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.83                           72,162.06
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,109,429.55            405.39         72,567.45
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -2,898.00              -.07         72,567.38
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,038,996.38            166.78         72,734.16
010005 16020600     G 021125 40103401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       20,125,257.50            476.84         73,211.00
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,519,575.85            225.55         73,436.55
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,187,328.40            217.68         73,654.23
010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           38,689.26               .92         73,655.15
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -26.39                           73,655.15
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -37,522.10              -.89         73,654.26
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.20                           73,654.26
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,481,572.10            224.66         73,878.92
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -247,263.60             -5.86         73,873.06
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,174,407.82             27.82         73,900.88
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           23,632.70               .56         73,901.44
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -826,703.32            -19.59         73,881.85
010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -101,432.50             -2.40         73,879.45
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,693,319.51             87.51         73,966.96
010005 16020600     G 021622 40303101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       13,461,219.87            318.95         74,285.91
010005 16020600     G 021623 40303201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,575,345.46            463.81         74,749.72
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.83                           74,749.72
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               36.40                           74,749.72
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,449.00              -.04         74,749.68
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.20                           74,749.68
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               70.07               .01         74,749.69
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -4.55                           74,749.69
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          242,070.56              5.73         74,755.42
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,810,117.84            350.91         75,106.33
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -45.50                           75,106.33
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,290,177.19             54.26         75,160.59
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          969,691.45             22.97         75,183.56
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       78,800,527.92          1,867.08         77,050.64
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -56,132,164.08         -1,329.98         75,720.66
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010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -47,424.10             -1.12         75,719.54
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,185,916.39             51.79         75,771.33
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      199,686,004.90          4,731.29         80,502.62
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -41.86                           80,502.62
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -3,820.75              -.09         80,502.53
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      559,200,616.52         13,249.51         93,752.04
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -25,616,006.45           -606.94         93,145.10
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            8,408.29               .20         93,145.30
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,395,299.43           -104.14         93,041.16
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,603,710.24            251.24         93,292.40
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,365,000.00             32.35         93,324.75
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,606,716.88            156.53         93,481.28
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,655,548.31             39.23         93,520.51
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,032,422.91            -71.85         93,448.66
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,681,262.72            229.38         93,678.04
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -159,311.88             -3.77         93,674.27
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,955,711.85             46.34         93,720.61
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          125,435.44              2.97         93,723.58
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,900,510.37            -68.72         93,654.86
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,455,191.67            -34.48         93,620.38
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           98,650.37              2.33         93,622.71
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,121,336.48            145.04         93,767.75
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,272,401.08            -77.53         93,690.22
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -99,594.95             -2.36         93,687.86
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,702,641.76             64.03         93,751.89
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,034,878.64            142.99         93,894.88
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,808,730.86            374.57         94,269.45
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -31,937,730.70           -756.72         93,512.73
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           93,612.48              2.21         93,514.94
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -141,052.73             -3.34         93,511.60
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,670,269.06            158.04         93,669.64
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,591,516.85            -61.40         93,608.24
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,194,453.78             28.30         93,636.54
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,889,207.33            281.70         93,918.24
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,870,104.34             44.31         93,962.55
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           72,689.86              1.72         93,964.27
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -930,760.55            -22.05         93,942.22
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -591,483.49            -14.01         93,928.21
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -259,710.15             -6.16         93,922.05
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,051,769.63             72.31         93,994.36
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,780,160.27           -113.26         93,881.10
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,697,582.89            111.30         93,992.40
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,741,482.29             88.65         94,081.05
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,911,025.57            -45.28         94,035.77
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -23,616,615.94           -559.56         93,476.21
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,358,023.16            -32.18         93,444.03
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,905,184.98            590.10         94,034.13
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,293,231.78           -243.89         93,790.24
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          246,524.46              5.84         93,796.08
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010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,501,015.90            509.44         94,305.52
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          442,378.56             10.48         94,316.00
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          202,384.00              4.80         94,320.80
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,905,038.41             92.52         94,413.32
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          588,981.12             13.96         94,427.28
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,386,441.19           -175.01         94,252.27
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          227,500.00              5.39         94,257.66
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -173,848.25             -4.12         94,253.54
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,696,064.06             87.57         94,341.11
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,287,997.36            -54.21         94,286.90
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,018,996.16             24.14         94,311.04
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -222,383.98             -5.26         94,305.78
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,119,969.91             26.53         94,332.31
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           35,561.89               .84         94,333.15
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -44,531,182.97         -1,055.10         93,278.05
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -39,926.25              -.95         93,277.10
010005 16020600     G 024073 40907300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -331,617.24             -7.86         93,269.24
010005 16020600     G 024074 40907400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,909,678.59             68.95         93,338.19
010005 16020600     G 024077 40907700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -30,166.50              -.72         93,337.47
010005 16020600     G 024082 40908200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -9,338.42              -.22         93,337.25
010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       36,694,240.53            869.42         94,206.67
010005 16020600     G 024084 40908400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,177,374.12            -27.90         94,178.77
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -57,730.92             -1.36         94,177.41
010005 16020600     G 024088 40908800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -49,990.20             -1.19         94,176.22
010005 16020600     G 024089 40908900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -78,432.90             -1.86         94,174.36
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -218,806.38             -5.18         94,169.18
010005 16020600     G 024094 40909400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,459,582.25            153.05         94,322.23
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -43,146.48             -1.02         94,321.21
010005 16020600     G 024096 40909600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -19,086.34              -.45         94,320.76
010005 16020600     G 024098 40909800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -269,256.00             -6.38         94,314.38
010005 16020600     G 024099 40909900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              196.95                           94,314.38
010005 16020600     G 024114 40911400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -348,180.00             -8.25         94,306.13
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       28,529,321.32            675.96         94,982.09
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       54,212,477.06          1,284.50         96,266.59
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          647,733.50             15.34         96,281.93
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,991,456.20            189.35         96,471.28
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,897,471.94            -44.96         96,426.32
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          195,440.00              4.63         96,430.95
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       52,579,012.45          1,245.79         97,676.74
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          695,234.80             16.48         97,693.22
010005 16020600     G 081315 80080400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,033,325.93             24.48         97,717.70
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       48,592,753.71          1,151.34         98,869.04
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          731,947.58             17.34         98,886.38
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,898,629.89            424.09         99,310.47
010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,649,305.63            181.24         99,491.71
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,932,234.27            638.12        100,129.83
010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      105,103,397.64          2,490.28        102,620.11
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,153,125.80            216.87        102,836.98
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    2,062,776,680.32         48,874.74        151,711.72
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010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      352,821,437.78          8,359.63        160,071.35
010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -339,655.68             -8.05        160,063.30
010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       22,033,438.22            522.06        160,585.36
010005 16020600     G 082180 80070300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,105,319.31            120.96        160,706.32
010005 16020600     G 082185 80070400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,143,933.61             50.80        160,757.12
010005 16020600     G 082190 80070500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      571,894,116.22         13,550.27        174,307.39
010005 16020600     G 082195 80070600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      208,406,770.74          4,937.91        179,245.30
010005 16020600     G 082205 80080100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,003,658.98             23.79        179,269.09
010005 16020600     G 082215 80100100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,526,207.03             36.16        179,305.25
010005 16020600     G 082355 80271500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          412,139.00              9.76        179,315.01
010005 16020600     G 082380 80170100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       75,863,262.02          1,797.48        181,112.49
010005 16020600     G 082385 80170200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,676,421.76             87.11        181,199.60
